DATE

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

RESULT

Thu, Nov 6
Sun, Nov 9
Sun, Nov 16
Fri, Nov 21
Tue, Nov 25
Sat, Nov 29
Wed, Dec 3
Sun, Dec 7
Wed, Dec 10
Mon, Dec 15
Thu, Dec 18
Mon, Dec 22
Wed, Dec 31
Sat, Jan 3
Tue, Jan 6
Sat, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 24
Wed, Jan 28
Sun, Feb 1
Wed, Feb 4
Sat, Feb 7
Tue, Feb 10
Sat, Feb 14
Tue, Feb 17
Sat, Feb 21
Tue, Feb 24
Sat, Feb 28

vs UC Riverside

vs UC Irvine

vs Grambling

vs Northern Arizona
vs Northern Colorado
vs Cal State Bakersfield
vs Southern

vs New Mexico

vs Eastern Kentucky
vs Chicago State

vs Bellarmine

vs Utah

at Colorado

at Texas Tech

vs BYU

vs UCF

at TCU

vs Kansas

at lowa State

at Arizona State

vs Oklahoma State
vs Kansas State

at West Virginia

at Cincinnati

vs Arizona State

vs Colorado

at Baylor

vs Houston

at Utah

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES PT

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
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